

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 6-7 in
Civil Appeal No. 2317 of 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 04/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Sr. AG
Mr. R.S. Khosla, Sr. AG
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.
Dr. Madan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dillip Kumar Mohanty, Adv.
Ms. Asha Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amanpreet Singh Rahi, Adv.
Mr. Rushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.
Mr. Resham Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Roopa Paul, Adv.
for Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Gupta, Adv.
: 2 :

....2/-

Mr. M.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made on behalf of the State of Punjab,
two weeks time is granted for filing counter affidavit to
both IA No. 6 as well as IA No. 7 of 2011.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)

(Juginder Kaur)

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

Court Master

Assistant Registrar