SUPREME OF INDIA COURTRECORD OF PROCEEDINGS CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2317 OF 2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2318 of 2011

DAVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay, early hearing, impleadment and office report)

(With office report) Civil Appeal NO. 2324 of 2011 (With office report) Civil Appeal NO. 289 of 2014 (With office report) SLP(C) NO. 30766 of 2010 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 36500-36501 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) T.C.(C) NO. 37 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) T.C.(C) NO. 38 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief and office report) SLP(C) NO. 5454-5459 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief) SLP(C) NO. 8701 of 2011 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/02/2014 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s)

State of Punjab Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Dhruv Sheoran, Adv. Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

www.ecourtsindia.com

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List the matters on Wednesday, the 26th Febraury, 2014 subject to overnight part-heard.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) Court Master

|(M.S. NEGI) | Assistant Registrar

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010079572015/truecopy/order-118.pdf